

Audyogik Shikshan Mandal's

(Society Regd. No. Maharashtra/1330/Pune 83; Public Trust No. F-2451/Pune 83)

INSTITUTE OF PROFESSIONAL STUDIES (IPS)

(Approved by AICTE, Govt. of India & affiliated to University of Pune)

AICTE CODE: 1-4240185

DTE CODE: MB6166

AISHE CODE: C-46639

Webinar: 'Financial Literacy and Awareness Program

24/01/2023 at 11:00 am.

A Webinar on 'Financial Literacy and Awareness Program' was organised jointly by ASM's IPS and Board of Industry-Academia Partnerships (BIAP) on 24/01/2023 at 11:00 am.

All students are instructed to register for the event.

After successful registration link to join webinar and other details was sent to all on their personal email id. IPS students attended the webinar. Webinar was all about industry analysis, current profits of the company, financial ratios, future projections, Primary & secondary Market, and their types. Difference between primary and secondary markets. Information share on how one can buy shares. This session was informative to all.

Webinar: 'Financial Literacy and Awareness Program

24/01/2023 at 11:00 am.

Hi there,

You are invited to a Zoom meeting. When: Jan 24, 2023 11:00 AM India

Register in advance for this meeting:

https://us06web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZwvd-2trTMjHdb8foGIfp3TdiEFDzMTyv-b

After registering, you will receive a confirmation email containing information about joining the meeting.

A Webinar on 'Financial Literacy and Awareness Program' is organised jointly by ASM's IPS and Board of Industry-Academia Partnerships (BIAP) on 24/01/2023 at 11:00 am. Above is the Zoom link to register for the event.

All students are instructed to register for the event.

After successful registration link to join webinar and other detailes will be sent to you on your personal email id.











